
Pos

.MX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

6

29

15

521

78

25

7

88

202

243

27

512

231

184

Name

Martin Todorov

Julian Raychev

Nemanja Petric

Milan Stojanovic

Noel Kovac

Nikolay Mutafchiev

Marios Agathocleous

Robert Renko

Mimi Gogova

Filip Lamic

Ranko Dabovic

Dejan Paunovic

Jovan Stojkov

Filip Velšmit

Make

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Kawasaki

KTM

Honda

Yamaha

Kawasaki

KTM

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Nac.

BG

BG

SRB

SRB

SRB

BG

CYP

SRB

BG

SRB

SRB

SRB

MKD

SRB

R1.

22

25

20

16

18

15

13

14

9

11

8

10

12

7

R2.

25

22

20

18

15

14

16

12

13

11

10

8

6

9

Total points

47

47

40

34

33

29

29

26

22

22

18

18

18

16
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Velika nagrada Krusevca 2016.

Motocross

MX

Motostaza Gajic Globare 1,600 Km


